泰利電器實業股份有限公司
TAILI ELECTRIC CORPORATION
泰利電器實業股份有限公司
TAILI ELECTRIC CORPORATION
CATALOG
V2
VARIABLE TRANSFORMER(SLIDAC)
+886-2-2903-9315

Fully equipped test sets(A) 5
Product Selection Guide 7
Type Number Designations 8
Technical Information
10-14Specification
4-6
9
10TL-1 Family (Single phase 1Φ 100V, 110V 120V)
TL-2 Family (Single phase 1Φ 200V, 220V 240V)
TL-14 Family (Single phase 1Φ 380V, 400V, 415V, 440V, 480V)
11
12
Table of Contents
taili.slidac@msa.hinet.netwww.taili-slidac.com.tw 泰利電器實業股份有限公司
TAILI ELECTRIC CORPORATION
TL-31 Family (Three phase 3Φ Open delta 100V, 110V 120V) 13
TL-3, 32 Family (Three phase 3Φ Wye, Open delta 200V, 220V 240V)
TL-33, 34 Family (Three phase 3Φ Wye 380V, 400V, 415V, 440V, 480V)
14-15
16
Contact Us 17
TL-SLIDAC
taili.slidac@msa.hinet.netwww.taili-slidac.com.tw 泰利電器實業股份有限公司
TAILI ELECTRIC CORPORATION
1
The TL-SLIDAC variable transformer developed by TAILI is manufactured entirely in Taiwan, with 100% locally
sourced materials throughout the production line. In addition to meeting the EU CE certification requirements, it
also complies with European (EN) and International Electrotechnical Commission (IEC) standards, including
EN/IEC 61558-1 and EN/IEC 61558-2-13. The winding materials used conform to international specifications such
as UL E84081, UL E84201, JIS 3202, NEMA MW, and IEC 60317, and feature insulation heat-resistance ratings of
Class F (155°C) and Class H (180°C), ensuring safe performance under various overload conditions. Every stage
of production undergoes strict quality control to guarantee product stability and safety. Standard models are
available in single-phase 100V, 110V, and 120V, as well as three-phase 380V, 400V, 415V, 440V, and 480V, with
capacities ranging from 0.3 kVA for single-phase units up to approximately 1,700 kVA for three-phase units
(with higher capacities available upon request), and current ratings from 2A to 2000A. Customized high-
capacity or special-specification models can also be built upon request. Manual, motor-driven (M), and fully
equipped test (A) versions are available. In addition to standard structural designs, TAILI has independently
developed the L-type (L) heavy-duty structure (e.g. TL-250L, TL-34500L), which offers a more compact size,
lighter weight, improved heat dissipation, and higher efficiency compared with products of the same capacity.
The TL-SLIDAC variable transformer is widely used for laboratory testing, power load testing, temperature-rise
testing, high and low voltage switchgear load testing and solid-state transformer testing. For over 30 years, TAILI
has continued to provide high-quality voltage regulation and testing equipment to leading enterprises
domestically and abroad, meeting diverse application needs.
Wonderful voltage regulation
Manual & fully equipped
test sets(HA)
e.g. TL-14100LHA-800VGeneral type
(Manual)
Motorized & fully equipped
test sets(MA)
e.g. TL-34150LMA-800V
泰利電器實業股份有限公司
TAILI ELECTRIC CORPORATION
泰利電器實業股份有限公司
TAILI ELECTRIC CORPORATION
Basic information
TAILI’s TL-SLIDAC variable transformer allows users to obtain the required output voltage within the rated range